
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    707     70     70     70     50     55     58     58     58     46     58     58     56

2 Tyne & Wear Blue    634     60     50     60     70     46     50     50     44     54     48     50     52

3 County Durham Purple    559     50     60     50     60     49     22     42     48     50     44     42     42



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    707     70     70     70     50     55     58     58     58     46     58     58     56

2 Tyne & Wear Blue    634     60     50     60     70     46     50     50     44     54     48     50     52

3 County Durham Purple    559     50     60     50     60     49     22     42     48     50     44     42     42

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 152 Laila Pipe SB 81 81 1 30
 153 Sophia Cheetham VJ 41 44 37 0 44 5 22
 154 Ruby Potter S 5.82 6.05 5.95 5.06 6.05 5 22
 155 Evie Fishwick STJ 5.30 5.32 5.50 0.00 5.50 5 22
 156 Ceila Zeze 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 1= 29
 156 Ceila Zeze S 6.49 6.88 6.85 6.69 6.88 3 26
 157 Abbie Robinson 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 6 20
 157 Abbie Robinson SLJ 1.92 1.96 1.90 0.00 1.96 4 24
 158 Florence Baker VJ 0 0 0 0 0
 159 Maisey Ayres 6LR 1:32.4 1:32.4 6 20
 160 Persephone-May Risbey SB 60 60 6 20
 160 Persephone-May Risbey VJ 33 32 32 0 33 6 20
 161 Hannah Brischuk 4LR 54.4 0.0 54.4 5 22
 161 Hannah Brischuk STJ 5.32 5.26 5.34 0.00 5.34 6 20
 162 Isobel Tyson 6LR 1:30.8 1:30.8 5 22
 162 Isobel Tyson SLJ 1.74 1.68 1.68 0.00 1.74 6 20



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    707     70     70     70     50     55     58     58     58     46     58     58     56

2 Tyne & Wear Blue    634     60     50     60     70     46     50     50     44     54     48     50     52

3 County Durham Purple    559     50     60     50     60     49     22     42     48     50     44     42     42

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 164 Beth Takieddine 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 1= 29
 164 Beth Takieddine STJ 6.62 6.52 6.62 0.00 6.62 1 30
 165 Carys Francis 2LR 23.7 0.0 23.7 3 26
 165 Carys Francis S 9.34 8.94 8.44 9.46 9.46 1 30
 166 Natasha Pointon 4LR 52.6 0.0 52.6 2 28
 166 Natasha Pointon SLJ 2.00 2.16 2.12 0.00 2.16 1 30
 167 Joanna North 4LR 52.4 0.0 52.4 1 30
 167 Joanna North VJ 49 51 49 0 51 1 30
 168 Holly Nash 6LR 1:24.7 1:24.7 1 30
 168 Holly Nash VJ 47 48 47 0 48 3 26
 169 Sophia Horsfall-Samb 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 2 28
 169 Sophia Horsfall-Samb SB 64 64 4= 23
 170 Temi Adeniji SLJ 1.88 2.02 2.02 0.00 2.02 2 28
 171 Emma Hutton SB 64 64 4= 23
 172 Lily Craske S 6.58 6.85 6.66 7.40 7.40 2 28
 173 Talia Northcott STJ 6.20 6.48 6.16 0.00 6.48 2 28



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    707     70     70     70     50     55     58     58     58     46     58     58     56

2 Tyne & Wear Blue    634     60     50     60     70     46     50     50     44     54     48     50     52

3 County Durham Purple    559     50     60     50     60     49     22     42     48     50     44     42     42

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 188 Holly Houghton 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 4 24
 188 Holly Houghton SLJ 1.88 1.90 1.98 0.00 1.98 3 26
 189 Olivia Fishburn 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 5 22
 189 Olivia Fishburn S 6.02 5.55 5.67 6.53 6.53 4 24
 190 Lauryn Walton 4LR 53.7 0.0 53.7 3 26
 190 Lauryn Walton VJ 36 41 45 0 45 4 24
 191 Beka Patterson 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 4 24
 191 Beka Patterson SB 73 73 2 28
 192 Harriet McConnell 6LR 1:29.5 1:29.5 4 24
 192 Harriet McConnell S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 192 Harriet McConnell SLJ 1.78 1.78 1.78 0.00 1.78 5 22
 193 Freya Beckinsale 6LR 1:27.9 1:27.9 3 26
 193 Freya Beckinsale S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 194 Scarlett Welton STJ 6.00 5.64 6.14 0.00 6.14 3 26
 195 Evie Tindale STJ 5.76 5.50 5.56 0.00 5.76 4 24
 196 Elodie Stach VJ 47 49 48 0 49 2 28
 197 Emilia Halfpenny SB 69 69 3 26
 197 Emilia Halfpenny SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 198 Kate Charlton S 4.19 4.72 5.05 4.30 5.05 6 20



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:19.0 0.0 1:19.0     70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:21.2 0.0 1:21.2     60.0
3 01 County Durham Purple 2:05.5 0.0 2:05.5     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 48.8 0.0 48.8     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 50.1 0.0 50.1     60.0
3 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 50.3 0.0 50.3     50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       55
2 County Durham Purple       49
3 Tyne & Wear Blue       46

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= County Durham Purple 156  Ceila Zeze 23.5       29
1= North Yorkshire Green 164  Beth Takieddine 23.5       29
3 North Yorkshire Green 165  Carys Francis 23.7       26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 188  Holly Houghton 23.8       24
5 Tyne & Wear Blue 189  Olivia Fishburn 24.2       22
6 County Durham Purple 157  Abbie Robinson 25.8       20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       50
3 County Durham Purple       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 167  Joanna North 52.4       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 166  Natasha Pointon 52.6       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 190  Lauryn Walton 53.7       26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 191  Beka Patterson 54.0       24
5 County Durham Purple 161  Hannah Brischuk 54.4       22



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       50
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 168  Holly Nash 1:24.7       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 169  Sophia Horsfall-Samb 1:27.0       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 193  Freya Beckinsale 1:27.9       26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 192  Harriet McConnell 1:29.5       24
5 County Durham Purple 162  Isobel Tyson 1:30.8       22
6 County Durham Purple 159  Maisey Ayres 1:32.4       20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:44.5 0.0 1:44.5     70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:45.8 0.0 1:45.8     60.0
3 01 County Durham Purple 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 1:42.1 0.0 1:42.1     60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:48.5 0.0 1:48.5     50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       48
3 Tyne & Wear Blue       44

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 165  Carys Francis 9.46       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 172  Lily Craske 7.40       28
3 County Durham Purple 156  Ceila Zeze 6.88       26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 189  Olivia Fishburn 6.53       24
5 County Durham Purple 154  Ruby Potter 6.05       22
6 Tyne & Wear Blue 198  Kate Charlton 5.05       20

Tyne & Wear Blue 192  Harriet McConnell 0.00        0
Tyne & Wear Blue 193  Freya Beckinsale 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue       54
2 County Durham Purple       50
3 North Yorkshire Green       46

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 County Durham Purple 152  Laila Pipe 81       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 191  Beka Patterson 73       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 197  Emilia Halfpenny 69       26

4= North Yorkshire Green 169  Sophia Horsfall-Samb 64       23
4= North Yorkshire Green 171  Emma Hutton 64       23
6 County Durham Purple 160  Persephone-May Risbey 60       20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       48
3 County Durham Purple       44

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 166  Natasha Pointon 2.16       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 170  Temi Adeniji 2.02       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 188  Holly Houghton 1.98       26
4 County Durham Purple 157  Abbie Robinson 1.96       24
5 Tyne & Wear Blue 192  Harriet McConnell 1.78       22
6 County Durham Purple 162  Isobel Tyson 1.74       20

Tyne & Wear Blue 197  Emilia Halfpenny 0.00        0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       50
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 164  Beth Takieddine 6.62       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 173  Talia Northcott 6.48       28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 194  Scarlett Welton 6.14       26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 195  Evie Tindale 5.76       24
5 County Durham Purple 155  Evie Fishwick 5.50       22
6 County Durham Purple 161  Hannah Brischuk 5.34       20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 13 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       56
2 Tyne & Wear Blue       52
3 County Durham Purple       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 167  Joanna North 51       30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 196  Elodie Stach 49       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 168  Holly Nash 48       26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 190  Lauryn Walton 45       24
5 County Durham Purple 153  Sophia Cheetham 44       22
6 County Durham Purple 160  Persephone-May Risbey 33       20

County Durham Purple 158  Florence Baker 0        0


